
 

ROBOTICS CLUB EVENTS LIST-2023-24 
 

 

DATE DAY YEAR EVENT TITLE TYPE OF ACTIVITY TOPIC 

2/3/24 Saturday II Unleashing Creativity: An 

Introduction to Aurdino Workshop 

WEBINAR Introduction to Aurdino and 

Robotic Tools etc. 

5/3/24 Tuesday II Exploring Artificial Intelligence in 

Robotics 

WEBINAR Impact of AI on Robotics 

12/3/24 Tuesday (Event) “ROBOTICTRIVIA” QUIZ ‘“TRIVIA ON ROBOTICS 

TOOLS AND AI ON 

ROBOTICS”” 

16/3/24 Saturday III VirtualVerse: Exploring Robotics 

Simulations 

WEBINAR Simulations on Small scale 

Projects in Robotics 

19/3/24 Tuesday III VirtualVerse: Exploring Robotics 

Simulations 

WEBINAR Simulations on Small scale 

Projects in Robotics 

23/3/24 Saturday (NIPUNA 

Event) 

“AIPROMPTPALOOZA:THE 

ULTIMATECHALLENGE” 

PROMPTING ““PROMPT CHALLENGE”” 

30/3/24 Saturday I Mechanical Marvels: Showcase 

Of RoboticTools 

WEBINAR Exploring Robotic Tools 

2/4/24 Tuesday I Mechanical Marvels: Showcase of 

Robotic Tools 
WEBINAR Exploring Robotic Tools 

6/4/24 Saturday (Event) “TOOLTECHTRIVIA: AQUIZON 

ROBOTICSEQUIPMENT” 

QUIZ ““TRIVIA ON ROBOTICS“” 

16/4/24 Tuesday II WayFinder: The line Follower Robot WEBINAR Exploring a Line Follower Robot 

20/4/24 Saturday II Way Finder: The line Follower 

Robot 

WEBINAR Exploring a Line Follower 

Robot 

23/4/24 Tuesday (Event) “INNOVATE&DOMINATE: 

ROBOTICSCHALLENGE” 

PROMPTING ““PROMPTING IN 

ROBOTICS”” 

27/4/24 Saturday III 

(Event) 

“Virtual Voyage:Testing your 

Robotics Simulation skills” 

QUIZ ““TRIVIA ON 

SIMULATIONS”” 

 

HOD-CSE 


